Bedrichovsky skicross
2023-03-18 Bedfichov (JBC)
starSi Zakyné 2008 2 km

start ~ 12:35:00 | 2008 - 2008 | registered: 16

category
holky 332
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holky 335
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holky 337
holky 338
holky 339
holky 340
holky 341
holky 342
holky 343
holky 344
holky 345
holky 346
holky 347
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
BRADNOVA MAGDALENA
DLOUHA VIKTORIE
DRESEROVA DANIELA
HAVLASOVA ALZBETA
HOVORKOVA BARBORA
KARBANOVA VENDULA
KOPECKA KARLA
LUTOVSKA BEATA
LUTOVSKA KLARA
MANDLOVA MARIE
MLADKOVA ANNA
NEBUSOVA NORIKA
NOSKOVA MARCELA
NOVAKOVA AMALIE

SCHAFEROVA MAGDALENA

TANDLEROVA JOHANA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SKI KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
SKI KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
T) DUKLA LIBEREC

SPORTOVNI KLUB POLICIE SEVER USTi NAD...

SKI'KLUB JABLONEC

SWSL LUCANY NAD NISOU
SKI'KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
SKI' KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
T) DUKLA LIBEREC

T) DUKLA LIBEREC

T) DUKLA LIBEREC

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
T) TANVALD

T) DUKLA LIBEREC

T) DUKLA LIBEREC

start list

year
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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